
Skyttenr Navn Disciplin Klasse Forening Dato Tid Bane Anlæg Foreninghold

17356 Gitte Hansen Riffel, 50m ST3 Randers Skyttekreds 28-09-2024 09:40 13 Baneanlæg

17365 Camilla Chemnitz Fisker Riffel, 50m ST1 Randers Skyttekreds 28-09-2024 09:40 14 Baneanlæg

116151 Rene Elgaard Riffel, 50m Å1 Midtdjurs skytteforening 28-09-2024 09:40 15 Baneanlæg

88584 Jørn Czaja Kristensen Riffel, 50m Å1 Midtdjurs skytteforening 28-09-2024 09:40 16 Baneanlæg

132693 Jens Graversen Riffel, 50m Å1 Midtdjurs skytteforening 28-09-2024 09:40 17 Baneanlæg

148441 Kenny Andreassen Riffel, 50m Å1 Midtdjurs skytteforening 28-09-2024 09:40 18 Baneanlæg

152166 Gitte Bøjstrup Riffel, 50m FRI Midtdjurs skytteforening 28-09-2024 09:40 19 Baneanlæg

151344 Rasmus Isaksen Riffel, 50m FRI Midtdjurs skytteforening 28-09-2024 09:40 20 Baneanlæg

25565 Jens Jensen Riffel, 50m ST3 Odder Skytteforening 28-09-2024 09:40 42 Baneanlæg

133165 Erik Bødstrup Rasmussen Riffel, 50m Å2 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 28-09-2024 10:20 9 Baneanlæg

150929 Christina Bagge Thisted- Riffel, 50m Å2 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 28-09-2024 10:20 10 Baneanlæg

17339 Preben Chemnitz Hansen Riffel, 50m Å1 Randers Skyttekreds 28-09-2024 10:20 11 Baneanlæg

17325 Henning Lausten Riffel, 200m SE1 Randers Skyttekreds 28-09-2024 10:20 17 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

17330 Evan Jensen Riffel, 200m SE1 Randers Skyttekreds 28-09-2024 10:20 18 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

18226 Jens Peter Jensen Riffel, 200m SE2 Randers Skyttekreds 28-09-2024 10:20 19 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

18368 Erik Andersen Riffel, 200m SE1 Randers Skyttekreds 28-09-2024 10:20 20 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

25221 Sanne Kristensen Riffel, 50m Å2 Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 11:40 17 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

149645 Anita M. G. Nielsen Riffel, 50m Å2 Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 11:40 18 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

145434 Jeanette Snedker Riffel, 50m Å1 Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 11:40 19 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

25234 Pia Kleis Riffel, 50m Å1 Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 11:40 20 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Riffel, 50m FRI Skanderborg-Stilling 28-09-2024 11:40 47 Baneanlæg
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142805 Michael Nielsen Riffel, 50m Å2 Skanderborg-Stilling 28-09-2024 11:40 49 Baneanlæg

25639 Carsten Hauge Riffel, 200m ST3 Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 11:40 30 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

25362 Casper Buschbeck Riffel, 200m ST3 Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 11:40 31 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

25849 Helene Klejs Dam Riffel, 200m ST2 Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 11:40 32 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

25340 Hanne Kirstine Kristensen Riffel, 200m ST3 Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 11:40 33 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

25323 Jenny Bissø Riffel, 200m SE1 Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 12:20 33 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

25302 Knud Møller Riffel, 200m SE1 Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 12:20 34 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Riffel, 200m SE2 Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 12:20 35 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

25333 Henrik Kjær Riffel, 200m SE2 Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 12:20 36 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

17339 Preben Chemnitz Hansen Riffel, 200m Å2 Randers Skyttekreds 28-09-2024 12:20 37 Baneanlæg

144875 Frans Just Mikkelsen Riffel, 50m SE2 Randers Skyttekreds 28-09-2024 13:00 27 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

17330 Evan Jensen Riffel, 50m SE1 Randers Skyttekreds 28-09-2024 13:00 28 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

18368 Erik Andersen Riffel, 50m SE1 Randers Skyttekreds 28-09-2024 13:00 29 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

120785 John Bo Lyng Riffel, 50m SE1 Randers Skyttekreds 28-09-2024 13:00 30 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

21417 Morten Christensen Riffel, 200m Å1 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 28-09-2024 13:00 17 Baneanlæg

25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Riffel, 200m Å2 Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 13:00 18 Baneanlæg

65536 Martin Bærtelsen Riffel, 50m Å1 Randers Skyttekreds 28-09-2024 13:40 27 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

121466 Matti Gashi Ottsen Riffel, 50m Å1 Randers Skyttekreds 28-09-2024 13:40 28 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

87623 Daniel Filtenborg Binder Riffel, 50m Å1 Randers Skyttekreds 28-09-2024 13:40 29 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

135860 Tobias Chemnitz Fisker Riffel, 50m Å1 Randers Skyttekreds 28-09-2024 13:40 30 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

25565 Jens Jensen Riffel, 200m ST3 Odder Skytteforening 28-09-2024 14:20 29 Baneanlæg

21417 Morten Christensen Riffel, 50m Å1 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 28-09-2024 15:00 31 Baneanlæg
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25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Riffel, 50m ST3 Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 15:00 32 Baneanlæg

152837 Anders Jensen Riffel, 50m FRI Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 15:00 33 Baneanlæg

25362 Casper Buschbeck Riffel, 50m ST3 Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 15:00 39 Baneanlæg

25639 Carsten Hauge Riffel, 50m ST2 Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 15:00 40 Baneanlæg

25849 Helene Klejs Dam Riffel, 50m ST1 Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 15:00 41 Baneanlæg

25340 Hanne Kirstine Kristensen Riffel, 50m ST2 Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 15:00 42 Baneanlæg

25221 Sanne Kristensen Riffel, 200m Å1 Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 15:40 32 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

149645 Anita M. G. Nielsen Riffel, 200m Å2 Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 15:40 33 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

145434 Jeanette Snedker Riffel, 200m Å2 Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 15:40 34 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

25234 Pia Kleis Riffel, 200m Å2 Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 15:40 35 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

25323 Jenny Bissø Riffel, 300m SE Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 17:00 12 Baneanlæg

25302 Knud Møller Riffel, 300m SE Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 17:00 13 Baneanlæg

142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Riffel, 300m SE Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 17:00 14 Baneanlæg

25221 Sanne Kristensen Riffel, 300m Å Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 17:00 15 Baneanlæg

25234 Pia Kleis Riffel, 300m Å Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 17:00 16 Baneanlæg

25849 Helene Klejs Dam Riffel, 200mNM ST Samsø Skytteforening 28-09-2024 17:00 15 Baneanlæg

140159 Rene Holst Riffel, 50m SE1 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 29-09-2024 09:00 31 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

24662 Kent Jeppesen Riffel, 50m SE1 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 29-09-2024 09:00 32 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

149065 Jesper Knoblauch Riffel, 50m SE1 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 29-09-2024 09:00 33 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen Riffel, 50m SE1 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 29-09-2024 09:00 34 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

25323 Jenny Bissø Riffel, 50m SE1 Samsø Skytteforening 29-09-2024 09:40 47 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

25302 Knud Møller Riffel, 50m SE1 Samsø Skytteforening 29-09-2024 09:40 48 Baneanlæg Foreningshold
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142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Riffel, 50m SE2 Samsø Skytteforening 29-09-2024 09:40 49 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

116952 Jette Hougaard Riffel, 50m SE1 Samsø Skytteforening 29-09-2024 09:40 50 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

17365 Camilla Chemnitz Fisker Riffel, 200m Å1 Randers Skyttekreds 29-09-2024 10:20 9 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

87623 Daniel Filtenborg Binder Riffel, 200m Å1 Randers Skyttekreds 29-09-2024 10:20 10 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

121466 Matti Gashi Ottsen Riffel, 200m Å1 Randers Skyttekreds 29-09-2024 10:20 11 Baneanlæg Foreningshold

135860 Tobias Chemnitz Fisker Riffel, 200m Å2 Randers Skyttekreds 29-09-2024 10:20 12 Baneanlæg Foreningshold
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